EXHIBIT II

[To be reproduced on the EoI Participant letterhead]
GASTRADE - MARKET TEST PROCEDURE
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FORM
for Capacity reservation in
Alexandroupolis Independent Natural Gas System 
(Alexandroupolis LNG Terminal) (hereinafter the “Project”) 


The undersigned [•], resident in [•] in his/her capacity as legal representative of [•], with registered office in [•], (hereinafter, the “EoI Participant”), hereby declares that the EoI Participant:
a) intends to participate in the GASTRADE - Market Test Procedure and is interested in reserving Capacity in the Project as per the INTEREST DECLARATION set out here forth; 
b) understands that Capacity cannot be reserved for a period starting any later than five (5) years from the Commercial Operation Date; 
c) accepts, approves and adheres, in its entirety, to the Expression of Interest Notice (“EoI Notice”); and 
d) complies without reservations with the provisions of article 8 (How to participate in the EoI Phase) of the EoI Notice and, for the purposes of article 8 thereof authorizes, to the extent necessary, GASTRADE to apply to the competent authorities to obtain any information they consider necessary for such purposes.
Accordingly, the EoI Participant encloses herewith:
I. Documentation proving his/her capacity as legal representative of the EoI Participant;
II. [bookmark: _GoBack]Documents and declarations as per article 8 of the EoI Notice.

Unless otherwise defined herein, capitalized terms shall have the meaning given to them in the EoI Notice.

INTEREST DECLARATION

The undersigned hereby declares to be interested in reserving firm Capacity on a long-term basis through the Project. Such Capacity in the Project being a volume of natural gas in its gaseous form after LNG regasification, expressed in the table below in kWh per day on an annual basis (kWh/day/year), is reserved for delivery at the Gas Delivery Point every day for the continuous period in the table below starting on 1st January 2021, assumed for this EoI Phase to be the “Commercial Operation Date”. Capacity is reserved for User on a “use it or lose it” basis, which means that it shall be paid for whether User uses it or not.
Regasification Capacity in the Project
	Year
	kWh/day
	Year
	kWh/day

	2021
	
	2037
	

	2022
	
	2038
	

	2023
	
	2039
	

	2024
	
	2040
	

	2025
	
	2041
	

	2026
	
	2042
	

	2027
	
	2043
	

	2028
	
	2044
	

	2029
	
	2045
	

	2030
	
	
	

	2031
	
	
	

	2032
	
	
	

	2033
	
	
	

	2034
	
	
	

	2035
	
	
	

	2036
	
	
	






The submission of this expression of Interest shall neither commit the EoI Participant to submit a binding offer nor commit GASTRADE to invest in or to realize the Project.

[Place], [Date]
	
							
[Name and Position]

Contacts references of the EoI Participant
Company and contact data:
Contact person: …………………………………………….
Company: ……………………………………………..........
Address: …………………………………………………….
Phone: ………………………………………………………
Fax: ……………………………………………….………...
Email: ……………………………………………………….

SPECIFIC APPROVAL OF CLAUSES of general rules

The EoI Participant hereby expressly approves the EoI Notice content and procedure with relevant attachments. 
[Place], [Date]

							
[Name and Position]
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